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2024/25 16th round, Match #78
Friday, 03.05.2025, 12:00, "Ivan", Odesa. 21°C.

«Real Pharma» Odesa

0 : 0

«Ruh-2» Lviv

12 Drui Oleksii
14 Shykhalieiev Eduard
33 Shcherbak Nikita (C)
13 Haivanenko Valerii
10
16 Tretiakov Yehor
15 Skrypnik Oleksii
11 Zolkin Andrii
78 Shchekotylin Maksym
44 Marchenko Maksym
20 Faber Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Podhorodetskyi Maksym
18 Zavhorodnii Artem
19 Komunitskyi Vladyslav
27 Kuriakov Denys
4 Mulyk Oleksandr
2 Pinaki Artem
22 Sorochan Dmytro
25 Tykhyi Artem
9 Tovstoluh Dmytro
24 Chernov Illia
7 Lykhovydov Mykola
77 Lykhovydov Andrii

Coach
Poltavets Valentyn

12 Bakus Markiian
82 Turko Nazarii
94 Nanashko Maksym
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
56 Boiko Maksym (C)
61 Rohachov Nikita
86 Popovskyi Illia
65 Sebro Dmytro
70 Kasarda Nazar
47 Kvas Kostiantyn

Substitutes
62 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
2 Kolchin Kostiantyn
71 Yakhontov Maksym
64 Botskiv Sviatoslav
85 Shtokal Taras
98 Shaida Denys
83 Muzychuk Maksym
37 Sanotskyi Ivan

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

Referee:
Polishchuk Maksym
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Butok Oleksandr
4th Official:
Artemenko Artem
Referee Observer:
Kozachuk Yurii
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, 2024/25, 16th round, Match #78
Friday, 03.05.2025, 12:00, "Ivan", Odesa. 21°C.

«Real Pharma» Odesa 0 : 0 «Ruh-2» Lviv
31' 70 Kasarda Nazar

14 Shykhalieiev Eduard
22 Sorochan Dmytro 46'

46' 66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
98 Shaida Denys

46' 61 Rohachov Nikita
85 Shtokal Taras

10 48'

60' 94 Nanashko Maksym

63' 65 Sebro Dmytro
83 Muzychuk Maksym

66' 76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii

78 Shchekotylin Maksym 66'

69' 98 Shaida Denys
64 Botskiv Sviatoslav

15 Skrypnik Oleksii
24 Chernov Illia 69'

78 Shchekotylin Maksym
27 Kuriakov Denys 69'

44 Marchenko Maksym
19 Komunitskyi Vladyslav 76'

20 Faber Oleksandr
7 Lykhovydov Mykola 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


